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PS-1084

BUSRIRAS PSI084

8*10/100Base-TX PoE 1% (Bi/ER)
2*10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 & (£11%)

ElEs 2*1000Mbps SFP S (Bi%)
2 set of V+, V-BIEDCE R E I (5 Pin Phoenix IfF)
POE 1-8 IEX1E@ IEEE802.3af/at
|[EEE802.3 10BASE-T
|[EEE802.3i 10Base-T
o~ |[EEE802.3u 100Base-TX
M IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T
|[EEE802.3z 1000Base-X
|[EEE802.3x
PoE &% IEEE802.3af/at
R IRINAE 1-83837#2 10/100/1000Base-,9-102 7% 10/100/1000Base- T(X) BENELFE, = & T /3 T MDI/MDI-X BiEE
SFPIE%s Gigabit SFP Jt a2k
\EE RFEE
RIRRE 5.6Gbps
BixE@64byte 4.17Mpps
MAC 16K
BECIERE 4M
EflHE 10K
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (< 100 3K)
R 100BASE-TX: Cat5 L E S ARA UTP (< 100 >K)
1000BASE-T: Cat5e s E S R4 UTP (< 100 >K)
HEERE BfE: 1550nm 0 ~ 120KM
ERHLFE Pin ¥85& 1/2 (+), 3/6 (-)
TIFERR 48-57VDC;5 Pin T##kPhoenix Ifi ¥, ST1EBHERE
EIREARFENE 30W; IEEE802.3af/at
HER/ AR 120W (48-57VDCQ)
BIERE ZEF: <6W; SmE:<120W
LED 5 RIE BER: PWR (4%), 4815 B4R, B4R/ B (), ImE: EE (4##),PoE: PoE (4)
BEIRHE RS 48V / 60WZH48Y / 1I20W L EE R ERR

TRERE/ RE

-40~+75°C;5%~90% RH 5t 45

RERERE/ RE

-40~+85°C;5%~95% RH 5t 45

SNURINS

165*148*54mm

FE

<1.3kg/ <1.8kg

ZEHR

SR EE

FhE/RESR

BHEERE: 6KV 8/20us; {REZE4R: IP40
IEC61000-4-2(ESD): +8kV ##EINEE, +15kV ZEREINE
IEC61000-4-3(RS):10V/m(80~1000MHz)
IEC61000-4-4(EFT): &IR4R: +4kV; BIBAR: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5(Surge): BIR#R:CM+4kV/DM+2kV; EiB4R: +4kV
IEC61000-4-6(fE AR BHa = {E8i): 10V (150kHz~80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8(&E R #8 X H35):100A/m;1000A/m , 175 ~ 3%
IEC61000-4-9(Hik & &8 ##15): L000A/m
IEC61000-4-10(FE/EE%E):30A/m 1MHz
IEC61000-4-12/18(1& % K).CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16(1&E{EE)):30V; 300V,1s

FCC Part 15/CISPR22(EN55022): Class B
IEC61000-6-2(RA T ¥ ER %)

T BE

IEC60068-2-6 (1)
IEC60068-2-27 (11ZR)
IEC60068-2-32 (A% )

)
FU;D:{ g

CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950; FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;

fREIHA
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